Basic modular connectors with spring-loaded contacts (SLC), surface mount. Contacts with hollow piston design for low profile.
See page 178 for plating specs.
NNN number of poles. Replace NNN with the requested number of poles,
e.g. 811-SS-NNN-30-002101 for a single row version with 16 pins
becomes 811-SS-016-30-002101.
WWW.PRECIDIP.COM TEL +41 32 421 04 00 SALES@PRECIDIP.COM
SPRING-LOADED CONNECTORS
2.54 mm GRID / SINGLE ROW / DOUBLE ROW /SURFACE MOUNT

6 1.4 4 004
6.5 1.4 4 005
7 1.4 4 006
7.5 1.4 4 007
*Please consult www.precidip.com for availability size of tape, size of
reel, number of components per reel and packing units.
*Please consult www.precidip.com for availability size of tape, size of
reel, number of components per reel and packing units.
*Please consult www.precidip.com for availability size of tape, size of
reel, number of components per reel and packing units.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Preci-dip:
  811-S1-004-30-015191  811-SS-008-30-008191  811-SS-010-30-008191  811-S1-010-30-014191  811-S1-009-30-
014191  811-S1-008-30-014191  811-S1-007-30-014191  811-S1-006-30-014191  811-S1-005-30-014191  811-S1-003-
30-014191  811-S1-002-30-014191  811-SS-007-30-008191  811-SS-006-30-004191  811-SS-008-30-005191  811-SS-
007-30-005191  811-SS-006-30-005191  811-SS-005-30-005191  811-SS-004-30-005191  811-SS-003-30-005191  811-
SS-002-30-005191  811-SS-010-30-004191  811-SS-009-30-004191  811-SS-009-30-008191  811-SS-007-30-004191
811-SS-002-30-006191  811-SS-005-30-004191  811-SS-004-30-004191  811-SS-003-30-004191  811-SS-002-30-
004191  811-SS-010-30-003191  811-SS-009-30-003191  811-SS-008-30-003191  811-SS-007-30-003191  811-SS-
006-30-003191  811-SS-005-30-003191  811-SS-008-30-004191  811-SS-003-30-007191  811-SS-006-30-008191  811-
SS-005-30-008191  811-SS-004-30-008191  811-SS-003-30-008191  811-SS-002-30-008191  811-SS-010-30-007191
811-SS-009-30-007191  811-SS-008-30-007191  811-SS-007-30-007191  811-SS-006-30-007191  811-SS-009-30-
005191  811-SS-004-30-007191  811-SS-010-30-005191  811-SS-002-30-007191  811-SS-010-30-006191  811-SS-
009-30-006191  811-SS-008-30-006191  811-SS-007-30-006191  811-SS-006-30-006191  811-SS-005-30-006191  811-
SS-004-30-006191  811-SS-003-30-006191  811-SS-005-30-007191  811-S1-005-30-016191  811-S1-007-30-017191
811-S1-006-30-017191  811-S1-005-30-017191  811-S1-004-30-017191  811-S1-003-30-017191  811-S1-002-30-
017191  811-S1-010-30-016191  811-S1-008-30-016191  811-S1-009-30-017191  811-S1-006-30-016191  811-S1-010-
30-017191  811-S1-003-30-016191  811-S1-002-30-016191  811-S1-010-30-015191  811-S1-009-30-015191  811-S1-
008-30-015191  811-S1-007-30-015191  811-S1-006-30-015191  811-S1-005-30-015191  811-SS-002-30-003191  811-
S1-007-30-016191  811-S1-003-30-015191  811-S1-008-30-017191  811-SS-004-30-003191  811-SS-008-30-001191
811-SS-010-30-002191  811-SS-009-30-002191  811-SS-008-30-002191  811-SS-007-30-002191  811-SS-006-30-
002191  811-SS-005-30-002191  811-SS-004-30-002191  811-SS-003-30-002191  811-SS-002-30-002191  811-SS-
009-30-001191  811-SS-007-30-001191  811-SS-006-30-001191  811-SS-005-30-001191  811-SS-004-30-001191